
CC

CCC
CCC
CCC

CCC
CCC

CC

CCC
CCC
CCC

EE
EEEE
EE

C

CC

C
C

CC
CC

CC
CC

C
C

CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

CC
CC
CC
CC

CCC
CCC

EE
EE

CC

C

CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC

CC

CC
CC
CC

CC

EE
EE

CC
CC

CC
CC

CCC
CCC
CCC

CC
CC

EE

CC

CC
CC

CCC

CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC

EE
EE

CCCC
C
CCC
CC

EE
EE

CC
CC

CC
CC

CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

C
C

CC

CC

CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC

CC
CC

C
C

CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

C

CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CCCC

CC

CC
CC
CC

CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC

CCCCCCC
CCCCCCC
CCCCCCC
CCCCCCC
CCCCCCC

CCC
CCC
CCC
CCC

C
C

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

CC
CC

BB
BB

C
C

CCC
CCC
CCC

CCC
CCC

CC
CC

H
H
HH
HH

C
C

HH
HHH

C
CC

C
CC
CC

CC

HH
HH

CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC

HH
HH

CC
CCCCCC

CC

CC
CCCC

CC
CC

CCC
CCC
CCCHH

HH

C

CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC

HH

H
HH

H

C

C
C
CCCC

C
CCC
CC
CC

CCC
CCC
CCCC

C

C
C

HH
HH
HH
HH

C
C

CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

H
H

H

H
H
H
H

CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC

CC
CC

CCC
CCC
CCC

CC
CCCC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC

C
C
CCCC
CCC
C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC

CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

HH

CC
CCCC
CC

CC
CC

HH
HH

CCC
CCC
CCC
CCC

C
CCC

CC
CC
CCCC
CC

CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

HH
HH

CCC
CCCCC

CCCC
CC
CCCC

CC
C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC
CCC
CCC
CCCCC

H
H

C
C
C

C
CCC

CC
CC

HH
HH

CC
CC
CC
CCCC
CC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCCC

CCC

CC

CC
CC C

C
CCC
CCC
CCCC

C
C

CC
CC

CC
CC

HH
HH
HH

CC
CC

CC
CC

HH
HH

CC
CC

CC
CCCC

CCCC
CC

CC
CC
CC

HH
HH

C
C
C
C

CC
CCCC

CC

C
CC
CC

C
C

CC
CC
CC
CC
C
C
CC
CC

CC
CCCC

CC
CC
CCCCC

CCC
CCC

H

CC
CC

CC
CC

C
C
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC

C
C

CC
CCCC
CC
CC
CC
CC
CCCC
CC

CC
CC

HH
HH

CC
CC
CC
CCCC
CC
CC

CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC
CCCCCC

CC
CC

HHHHHHH

HH
HH

CC
CC

CCCC
CCCC
CC
CC
CCCC
CC

CCC
CC
CC

500

10
00

100
0

1000

10
00

10
00

2500

500

500

3000

1000

2000

2500

1000

2000

500

100
0

500

2500

2500

500

3000

1000

500

1500
25

00
15

00
20

00

1000

100
0

10
00

3000

4000

1000

1000

3000

200
0

1000

500

100
0

15
00

2500

10
00

1500

250
0

500

250
0

1000

1000

1000

500

1500

500

2500

300
0

3000

2500

1500

2500

500

2000

2000

350
0

200
0

500

15
00

2500

2000

15
00

2000

1500

3000

2500

1500
500

1000

15
00

3000

1000

2000

2500

3000

3000

150
0

250
0

1500

20
00

100
0

50
0

500

1500

20
00

20
00

150
0

500

1500

2000

15
00

2000 30
00

3000

500

1000

2000

500

2000

500

1500

2000

200
0

2000

2500

1000

500

100
0

2500

2500

2000

500

15
00

2500

15
00

1000

1500

1500

1000

150
0

1500

2000

20
00

2000

10
00

2000

2000

3000

1500

1000

3000

3500

1500

2500

2500

500

150
0

1500

2000

1000

500

30
00

1500

1500

3500

20
00

3500

1000

1000

25
00 2000

50
0

1500

1000

50
0

2000

500

500

2000

35
00

50
0

500

3000

250
0

500

2000

2000
2000

1000

2000

10
00

3500

30
00

1500

3000

2500

20
00

3000

2500

2500

1000

500

2000

2000

15
00

350
0

250
0

35
00

2000

3000

15
00

10
00

2000

1000

2000

50
0

1000

1500

10
00

2500

250
0

1500

1000

1000

1000

2000

500

1000

2000

500

100
0

150
0

50
0

3000

3500

3000

500

500

1500

3000

1000

1500

3000
3500

500

2000

1500

2000

2000

500

2000

20
00

1500

1000

3000

10
00

3000

1500

500

10
00

150
0

15
00

1000

500

1000

1500

1500

500

15
00

100
0

500

1000

500
15

00

2500

1500

3500

1000

1500

1500

1500

500

1000

25
00

2000
20

00

15
00

50
0

1000

500

1000

1000

2000

500

500

100
0

3500

1500

2500

1500

500

25
00

20
00

2000

1500

15
00

3500

2500

1500

500

500

1000

25
00

1500

2000

50
0

20
00

500

1500

2000

500

500

15
00

2500

1000

1500

10
00

15
00

1500

100
0

500

35
00

1500

1000

1000

150
0

2500

25
00

500

250
0

30
00

2500

2500

3000

1500

50
0

15
00

500

H

HH

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
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